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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 1/9
DB: Ottawa

Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 61080 FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Commercial 7 4,427,800 4,427,800 4,336,400 3,247,130 3,247,130 3,341,693 3,341,693 3,390,436 3,390,436
Industrial 2 2,799,400 2,799,400 3,695,300 2,197,524 2,197,524 2,845,582 2,845,582 2,845,582 2,845,582
Residential 500 51,141,500 51,007,800 56,796,900 42,209,259 42,105,801 47,555,283 47,201,203 46,514,667 46,160,587
Com. Personal 29 141,100 141,100 131,300 141,100 141,100 131,300 131,300 131,300 131,300
Ind. Personal 3 115,500 115,500 5,100 115,500 115,500 5,100 5,100 5,100 5,100
Util. Personal 4 1,343,800 1,343,800 1,399,400 1,343,800 1,343,800 1,399,400 1,399,400 1,399,400 1,399,400
Exempt 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 61080 550 59,969,100 59,835,400 66,364,400 49,254,313 49,150,855 55,278,358 54,924,278 54,286,485 53,932,405
Totals for School District: 70010 GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Agricultural 9 754,100 754,100 1,027,800 562,064 562,064 823,921 823,921 634,281 634,281
Commercial 43 23,682,600 23,682,600 23,827,000 17,618,912 17,568,618 18,172,943 18,172,943 18,167,362 18,167,362
Industrial 39 14,246,700 14,246,700 16,291,700 9,713,977 9,580,231 10,069,621 10,039,521 9,901,759 9,901,759
Residential 831 156,111,700 156,107,300 167,763,900 121,231,633 121,202,163 127,191, 344 126,488,655 126,181,685 125,611,047
Com. Personal 88 1,434,400 1,437,200 2,164,600 1,434,400 1,437,200 2,164,600 2,164,600 2,164,600 2,164,600
Ind. Personal 16 146,700 146,700 105,700 146,700 146,700 105,700 105,700 105,700 105,700
Util. Personal 3 1,151,300 1,151,300 1,213,700 1,151,300 1,151,300 1,213,700 1,213,700 1,213,700 1,213,700
Exempt 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 70010 1063 197,527,500 197,525,900 212,394,400 151,858,986 151,648,276 159,741,829 159,009,040 158,369,087 157,798,449
Totals for School District: 70300 SPRING LAKE PUBLIC SCH DIST
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Agricultural 10 920,000 920,000 973,500 462,800 462,800 478,067 478,067 478,067 478,067
Commercial 182 47,197,300 47,067,600 50,694,800 38,605,785 38,782,785 43,178,309 42,792,809 43,406,783 43,021,283
Industrial 63 47,858,100 47,858,100 56,430,700 26,019,934 26,019,934 30,949,034 30,949,034 28,125,997 28,125,997
Residential 4863 747,112,700 746,601,300 815,782,800 603,853,702 603,293,694 649,570,664 646,088,517 636,586,616 633,357,498
Com. Personal 451 2,738,000 2,738,000 3,094,900 2,718,900 2,718,900 3,064,400 3,062,900 3,064,400 3,062,900
Ind. Personal 26 3,323,200 3,323,200 1,697,600 3,323,200 3,323,200 4,054,300 1,697,600 4,054,300 1,697,600
Util. Personal 8 9,899,200 9,899,200 10,195,700 9,899,200 9,899,200 10,195,700 10,195,700 10,195,700 10,195,700
Exempt 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 70300 5770 859,048,500 858,407,400 938,870,000 684,883,521 684,500,513 741,490,474 735,264,627 725,911,863 719,939,045
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
70010 9 754,100 754,100 1,027,800 562,064 562,064 823,921 823,921 634,281 634,281
70300 10 920,000 920,000 973,500 462,800 462,800 478,067 478,067 478,067 478,067
All: Agricultural 19 1,674,100 1,674,100 2,001,300 1,024,864 1,024,864 1,301,988 1,301,988 1,112,348 1,112,348
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
61080 7 4,427,800 4,427,800 4,336,400 3,247,130 3,247,130 3,341,693 3,341,693 3,390,436 3,390,436
70010 43 23,682,600 23,682,600 23,827,000 17,618,912 17,568,618 18,172,943 18,172,943 18,167,362 18,167,362
70300 182 47,197,300 47,067,600 50,694,800 38,605,785 38,782,785 43,178,309 42,792,809 43,406,783 43,021,283
All: Commercial 232 75,307,700 75,178,000 78,858,200 59,471,827 59,598,533 64,692,945 64,307,445 64,964,581 64,579,081
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
61080 2 2,799,400 2,799,400 3,695,300 2,197,524 2,197,524 2,845,582 2,845,582 2,845,582 2,845,582
70010 39 14,246,700 14,246,700 16,291,700 9,713,977 9,580,231 10,069,621 10,039,521 9,901,759 9,901,759
70300 63 47,858,100 47,858,100 56,430,700 26,019,934 26,019,934 30,949,034 30,949,034 28,125,997 28,125,997
All: Industrial 104 64,904,200 64,904,200 76,417,700 37,931,435 37,797,689 43,864,237 43,834,137 40,873,338 40,873,338
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
61080 500 51,141,500 51,007,800 56,796,900 42,209,259 42,105,801 47,555,283 47,201,203 46,514,667 46,160,587
70010 831 156,111,700 156,107,300 167,763,900 121,231,633 121,202,163 127,191, 344 126,488,655 126,181,685 125,611,047
70300 4863 747,112,700 746,601,300 815,782,800 603,853,702 603,293,694 649,570,664 646,088,517 636,586,616 633,357,498
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All: Residential 6194

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 29
70010 88
70300 451

All: Com. Personal 568

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 3
70010 16
70300 26

All: Ind. Personal 45

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 4
70010 3
70300 8

All: Util. Personal 15

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 5
70010 34
70300 167

All: Exempt 206

Totals Count

Real 6,549
Personal 628
Real & Personal 7,177

Exempt 206

Com

Ind.

954,365,900

. Personal
2021 SEV
141,100
1,434,400
2,738,000
4,313,500

Personal
2021 SEV
115,500
146,700
3,323,200
3,585,400

Util. Personal

Exempt

1,

1,

2021 SEV
1,343,800
1,151,300
9,899,200

12,394,300

2021 SEV
0

0
0
0

2021 SEV
096,251,900
20,293,200
116,545,100
0

953,716,400

By School District

Fin SEV
141,100
1,437,200
2,738,000
4,316,300

By School District

Fin SEV
115,500
146,700
3,323,200
3,585,400

By School District

Fin SEV
1,343,800
1,151,300
9,899,200

12,394,300

By School District

Fin SEV
0
0
0
0

Fin SEV

1,095,472,700

20,296,000

1,115,768,700

0

1,040,343,600

2022 SEV

131,300
2,164,600
3,094,900
5,390,800

2022 SEV
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

2022 SEV
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 SEV
0

0
0
0

2022 SEV

1,197,620,800

20,008,000

1,217,628,800

0

767,294,594

2021 Tax

141,100
1,434,400
2,718,900
4,294,400

2021 Tax
115,500
146,700

3,323,200
3,585,400

2021 Tax
1,343,800
1,151,300
9,899,200

12,394,300

2021 Tax
0

0
0
0

2021 Tax
865,722,720
20,274,100
885,996,820
0

766,601,658

Fin Tax
141,100
1,437,200
2,718,900
4,297,200

Fin Tax
115,500
146,700
3,323,200
3,585,400

Fin Tax
1,343,800
1,151,300
9,899,200

12,394,300

Fin Tax
0

0
0
0

Fin Tax
865,022,744
20,276,900
885,299,644
0

824,317,291

2022 Tax

131,300
2,164,600
3,064,400
5,360,300

2022 Tax
5,100
105,700
4,054,300
4,165,100

2022 Tax
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 Tax
0

0
0
0

2022 Tax
934,176,461
22,334,200
956,510,661
0

819,778,375

BOR Tax
131,300
2,164,600
3,062,900
5,358,800

BOR Tax
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

BOR Tax
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

BOR Tax

o O o

BOR Tax
929,221,945
19,976,000
949,197,945
0

809,282,968

2022 Cap

131,300
2,164,600
3,064,400
5,360,300

2022 Cap
5,100
105,700
4,054,300
4,165,100

2022 Cap
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 Cap
0

0
0
0

2022 Cap
916,233,235
22,334,200
938,567,435
0

805,129,132

2022 MCAP

131,300
2,164,600
3,062,900
5,358,800

2022 MCAP
5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

2022 MCAP
1,399,400
1,213,700
10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 MCAP
0

0
0
0

2022 MCAP
911,693,899
19,976,000
931,669,899
0
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The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels
Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP
<<L<<L<L PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Totals for School District: 61080 FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Commercial 0 0 3,247,130 0 3,247,130 0 3,247,130 0 3,341,693
Industrial 0 0 2,197,524 0 2,197,524 0 2,197,524 0 2,845,582
Residential 397 35,884,789 6,324,470 35,836,605 6,269,196 35,836,605 6,269,196 39,130,143 8,071,060
Com. Personal 29 141,100 0 141,100 0 141,100 0 131,300 0
Ind. Personal 3 115,500 0 115,500 0 115,500 0 5,100 0
Util. Personal 0 0 1,343,800 0 1,343,800 0 1,343,800 0 1,399,400
All: 61080 429 36,141,389 13,112,924 36,093,205 13,057,650 36,093,205 13,057,650 39,266,543 15,657,735
Totals for School District: 70010 GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST
Property Class Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 7 515,111 46,953 515,111 46,953 515,111 46,953 641,419 182,502
Commercial 0 21,673 17,597,239 0 17,568,618 0 17,568,618 0 18,172,943
Industrial 1 44,596 9,669,381 44,596 9,535,635 44,596 9,535,635 46,067 9,993,454
Residential 618 96,096,895 25,134,738 96,733,452 24,468,711 96,733,452 24,468,711 98,406,076 28,082,579
Com. Personal 88 1,434,400 0 1,437,200 0 1,437,200 0 2,164,600 0
Ind. Personal 16 146,700 0 146,700 0 146,700 0 105,700 0
Util. Personal 0 0 1,151,300 0 1,151,300 0 1,151,300 0 1,213,700
All: 70010 730 98,259,375 53,599,611 98,877,059 52,771,217 98,877,059 52,771,217 101,363,862 57,645,178
Totals for School District: 70300 SPRING LAKE PUBLIC SCH DIST
Property Class Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 9 414,237 48,563 414,237 48,563 414,237 48,563 427,902 50,165
Commercial 4 2,621,763 35,984,022 2,621,763 36,161,022 2,621,763 36,161,022 2,672,259 40,120,550
Industrial 0 0 26,019,934 0 26,019,934 0 26,019,934 0 30,949,034
Residential 3819 516,973,029 86,880,673 518,308,064 84,985,630 518,308,064 84,985,630 547,802,725 98,285,792
Com. Personal 451 2,718,900 0 2,718,900 0 2,718,900 0 3,062,900 0
Ind. Personal 26 3,323,200 0 3,323,200 0 3,323,200 0 1,697,600 0
Util. Personal 0 0 9,899,200 0 9,899,200 0 9,899,200 0 10,195,700
All: 70300 4309 526,051,129 158,832,392 527,386,164 157,114,349 527,386,164 157,114,349 555,663,386 179,601,241
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
70010 7 515,111 46,953 515,111 46,953 515,111 46,953 641,419 182,502
70300 9 414,237 48,563 414,237 48,563 414,237 48,563 427,902 50,165
All: Agricultural 16 929,348 95,516 929,348 95,516 929,348 95,516 1,069,321 232,667
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61080 0 0 3,247,130 0 3,247,130 0 3,247,130 0 3,341,693
70010 0 21,673 17,597,239 0 17,568,618 0 17,568,618 0 18,172,943
70300 4 2,621,763 35,984,022 2,621,763 36,161,022 2,621,763 36,161,022 2,672,259 40,120,550
All: Commercial 4 2,643,436 56,828,391 2,621,763 56,976,770 2,621,763 56,976,770 2,672,259 61,635,186
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61080 0 0 2,197,524 0 2,197,524 0 2,197,524 0 2,845,582
70010 1 44,596 9,669,381 44,596 9,535,635 44,596 9,535,635 46,067 9,993,454
70300 0 0 26,019,934 0 26,019,934 0 26,019,934 0 30,949,034
All: Industrial 1 44,596 37,886,839 44,596 37,753,093 44,596 37,753,093 46,067 43,788,070
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
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The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels

Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP

<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61080 397 35,884,789 6,324,470 35,836,605 6,269,196 35,836,605 6,269,196 39,130,143 8,071,060
70010 618 96,096,895 25,134,738 96,733,452 24,468,711 96,733,452 24,468,711 98,406,076 28,082,579
70300 3819 516,973,029 86,880,673 518,308,064 84,985,630 518,308,064 84,985,630 547,802,725 98,285,792
All: Residential 4834 648,954,713 118,339,881 650,878,121 115,723,537 650,878,121 115,723,537 685,338,944 134,439,431

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 29
70010 88
70300 451

All: Com. Personal 568

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 3
70010 16
70300 26

All: Ind. Personal 45

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61080 0
70010 0
70300 0

All: Util. Personal 0

Totals Count
Real 4,855
Personal 613

Real & Personal 5,468

Com.

Ind.

Uti

Personal
2021 ORIG
PRE
141,100
1,434,400
2,718,900
4,294,400

Personal
2021 ORIG
PRE
115,500
146,700
3,323,200
3,585,400

1. Personal
2021 ORIG
PRE

0

0
0
0

2021 ORIG
PRE
652,572,093
7,879,800
660,451,893

By School District

213,150,627
12,394,300
225,544,927

2021 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 141,100
0 1,437,200
0 2,718,900
0 4,297,200
By School District
2021 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 115,500
0 146,700
0 3,323,200
0 3,585,400
By School District
2021 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
1,343,800 0
1,151,300 0
9,899,200 0
12,394,300 0
2021 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE

654,473,828
7,882,600
662,356,428

Final
Non-PRE
0

0
0
0

Final
Non-PRE

o O o

Final
Non-PRE
1,343,800
1,151,300
9,899,200
12,394,300

Final
Non-PRE
210,548,916
12,394,300
222,943,216

W/O Winter
PRE
141,100
1,437,200
2,718,900
4,297,200

W/O Winter
PRE
115,500
146,700
3,323,200
3,585,400

W/O Winter
PRE
0

0
0
0

W/O Winter
PRE
654,473,828
7,882,600
662,356,428

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
0

0
0
0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
0

0
0
0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
1,343,800
1,151,300
9,899,200
12,394,300

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
210,548,916
12,394,300
222,943,216

2022 ORIG
PRE
131,300
2,164,600
3,062,900
5,358,800

2022 ORIG
PRE

5,100
105,700
1,697,600
1,808,400

2022 ORIG
PRE
0

0
0
0

2022 ORIG
PRE
689,126,591
7,167,200
696,293,791

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
1,399,400
1,213,700

10,195,700
12,808,800

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
240,095,354
12,808,800
252,904,154
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The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' bB: Ottawa

Unit (s): SPRING LAKE VILLAGE, SPRING LAKE TOWNSHIP
<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

*xxkkk  Top 50 S.E.V.s Krrx*

70-03-08-300-034 MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC $ 14,249,500
70-03-04-451-019 MERIDIAN INC $ 7,396,600
70-50-24-000-200 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 5,318,200
70-03-01-200-025 14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC $ 5,193,400
70-03-04-400-027 MERIDIAN INC $ 5,073,900
70-03-09-200-012 VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC $ 4,938,700
70-03-14-200-014 SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB $ 4,234,400
70-03-09-200-027 VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC $ 2,922,800
70-03-24-100-106 SPRING LAKE TH LLC $ 2,885,000
70-03-09-100-063 AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC $ 2,806,500
70-03-09-100-064 VANWAGONER WEST LTD $ 2,634,400
70-03-13-400-060 SHAPE CORPORATION $ 2,485,100
70-03-13-400-058 PIONEER REAL ESTATE LLC $ 2,385,500
70-03-09-200-028 VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC $ 2,325,900
70-03-04-400-019 MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC $ 2,267,800
70-03-04-451-022 SINTEL INC $ 2,252,300
70-03-11-100-063 360 MICHIGAN LLC $ 2,216,500
70-03-04-400-020 OLSON PROPERTIES LLC $ 2,190,000
70-03-16-447-008 BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC $ 2,077,100
70-03-06-352-027 GARRISON JOHN E $ 2,046,200
70-03-02-200-052 ANASTOR JILL M TRUST $ 1,908,600
70-03-15-332-039 VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST $ 1,894,300
70-03-11-326-028 SPRING LAKE TRUST $ 1,864,200
70-50-24-070-750 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 1,854,300
70-03-04-300-086 NORTHBOUND REALTY $ 1,795,300
70-03-02-101-037 GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL $ 1,783,400
70-03-04-300-076 OTT REAL ESTATE LLC $ 1,773,400
70-03-14-325-083 701 EAST SAVIDGE STREET LLC $ 1,743,800
70-50-24-002-550 MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736 $ 1,718,500
70-03-11-326-039 WIERSMA LARRY G TRUST $ 1,583,000
70-03-02-101-004 BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY $ 1,517,100
70-03-14-375-074 LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING $ 1,501,900
70-03-02-200-044 ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST $ 1,487,100
70-03-13-200-057 NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST) $ 1,470,800
70-03-04-200-020 TEMPE LEASING LLC $ 1,426,400
70-03-15-382-029 SAVIDGE FOUR LLC $ 1,407,100
70-03-15-301-001 VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M $ 1,339,600
70-03-13-400-028 PIONEER REAL ESTATE LLC $ 1,309,800
70-03-14-400-070 ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC $ 1,272,100
70-03-02-103-006 HAMATI MYRNA ABDALLAH TRUST $ 1,253,300
70-03-11-380-008 VANNESTE JEFFREY H TRUST $ 1,235,000
70-03-11-100-051 NOWAK JOHN M-MAUREEN K $ 1,230,000
70-03-10-226-021 DEMARIA JOHN L-JUDITH SOMERS $ 1,228,700
70-03-11-100-062 REINHART MICHAEL C-SANDRA J $ 1,212,500
70-03-04-200-028 GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC $ 1,210,500
70-03-10-400-101 BAKER CHRISTOPHER M-MELISSA A TRUST $ 1,197,000
70-03-13-300-068 MICHIGAN MHC INC-FOREST LAKE $ 1,192,300
70-03-11-326-036 KLEIN TRUST $ 1,177,000
70-03-11-100-008 SOMERS JOHN G JR $ 1,170,700
70-03-03-230-007 PETERSON AARON $ 1,162,700
*xkxx  Top 50 Taxable Values  ***x**

70-03-08-300-034 MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC $ 9,860,606
70-50-24-000-200 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 5,318,200
70-03-01-200-025 14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC $ 5,193,400
70-03-04-451-019 MERIDIAN INC $ 3,423,851
70-03-24-100-106 SPRING LAKE TH LLC $ 2,885,000
70-03-09-100-063 AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC $ 2,595,505
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70-03-04-400-027
70-03-14-200-014
70-03-11-100-063
70-03-13-400-058
70-03-16-447-008
70-03-09-200-012
70-03-06-352-027
70-03-11-326-028
70-50-24-070-750
70-50-24-002-550
70-03-15-332-039
70-03-09-200-027
70-03-04-300-086
70-03-13-200-057
70-03-14-375-074
70-03-15-382-029
70-03-02-101-004
70-03-02-200-052
70-03-13-400-060
70-03-15-301-001
70-03-02-200-044
70-03-04-200-028
70-03-09-100-064
70-03-03-230-007
70-03-11-380-008
70-03-09-200-028
70-03-04-400-019
70-03-11-100-011
70-03-16-483-001
70-03-10-400-101
70-03-02-101-028
70-03-14-375-061
70-03-04-451-022
70-03-14-400-070
70-03-10-226-021
70-03-07-376-015
70-03-02-101-037
70-03-02-103-006
70-03-02-201-003
70-03-11-100-008
70-03-11-100-052
70-03-02-101-036
70-03-07-376-002
70-03-11-100-062

MERIDIAN INC

SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB

360 MICHIGAN LLC

PIONEER REAL ESTATE LLC

BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC

VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC
GARRISON JOHN E

SPRING LAKE TRUST

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736
VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST
VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC
NORTHBOUND REALTY

NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST)
LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING
SAVIDGE FOUR LLC

BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY

ANASTOR JILL M TRUST

SHAPE CORPORATION

VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M
ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST

GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC
VANWAGONER WEST LTD

PETERSON AARON

VANNESTE JEFFREY H TRUST
VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC
GLUCK BRIAN-JENNIFER

HORIZON HOSPITALITY LLC

BAKER CHRISTOPHER M-MELISSA A TRUST
WHITEHOUSE RONALD R-CAROL S
EVERGREEN VILLAGE

SINTEL INC

ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC
DEMARIA JOHN L-JUDITH SOMERS
STILLE PAMELA S

GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL
HAMATI MYRNA ABDALLAH TRUST
HACKETT JAMES P-KATHY H

SOMERS JOHN G JR

STUMP MICKEY D-DENISE S

PRANGER SCOTT L TRUST

BAKER JOSHUA-ASHLEY

REINHART MICHAEL C-SANDRA J

*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value *****
MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC has 10,607,553 Taxable Value in

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

MERIDIAN INC

14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC
SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB

GARRISON JOHN E

SPRING LAKE TH LLC
PIONEER REAL ESTATE LLC
HORIZON HOSPITALITY LLC
VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC
AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC has
BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC

360 MICHIGAN LLC

Oy Uy Uy Dy Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay

has 8,609,063 Taxable Value in
has 6,223,367 Taxable Value in
has 5,193,400 Taxable Value in
has 3,061,693 Taxable Value in
has 2,932,285 Taxable Value in
has 2,885,000 Taxable Value in
has 2,877,004 Taxable Value in
has 2,754,560 Taxable Value in
has 2,740,801 Taxable Value in

2,595,505 Taxable Value in
has 2,296,597 Taxable Value in
has 2,267,219 Taxable Value in

has 2,210,366 Taxable Value in

3
1
6

1
4
4
1
4
6
2
1
5
3
4

2,387,338
2,325,465
2,194,819
2,150,492
2,077,100
2,058,931
1,928,920
1,860,329
1,854,300
1,718,500
1,653,984
1,610,099
1,474,455
1,470,800
1,389,395
1,380,631
1,345,243
1,327,537
1,326,083
1,320,483
1,283,732
1,210,500
1,173,318
1,162,700
1,143,872
1,130,702
1,128,267
1,118,635
1,116,400
1,107,405
1,105,147
1,091,541
1,078,197
1,077,786
1,072,984
1,063,576
1,052,837
1,048,084
1,047,179
1,017,711
1,017,298
1,013,172

994,659

978,367

Parcel (s)
0 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)

s

3 Parcel (s)
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VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC has 2,058,931 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TRUST has 1,860,329 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HACKETT JAMES P-KATHY H has 1,807,362 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736 has 1,718,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST has 1,653,984 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
NORTHBOUND REALTY has 1,540,235 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL has 1,488,486 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST) has 1,470,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VANKAMPEN KIMBERLY L TRUST has 1,455,729 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SAVIDGE FOUR LLC has 1,415,131 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING has 1,389,395 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY has 1,345,243 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ANASTOR JILL M TRUST has 1,327,637 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SHAPE CORPORATION has 1,327,183 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M has 1,320,483 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST has 1,283,732 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KNUEPFER ROBERT C JR-NANCY B has 1,246,174 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GONZALEZ UNIVERSAL PROPERTIES LLC has 1,210,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC has 1,183,367 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VANWAGONER WEST LTD has 1,173,318 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PETERSON AARON has 1,162,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PRANGER SCOTT L TRUST has 1,144,875 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VANNESTE JEFFREY H TRUST has 1,143,872 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PEEL BROS MANAGEMENT LLC has 1,125,127 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
GLUCK BRIAN-JENNIFER has 1,118,635 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BIGELOW LORRAINE I TRUST has 1,112,233 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BAKER CHRISTOPHER M-MELISSA A TRUST has 1,107,405 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WHITEHOUSE RONALD R-CAROL S has 1,105,147 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EVERGREEN VILLAGE has 1,098,841 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
TUGGLE WILLIAM H JR-MUERIL A has 1,086,928 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
SINTEL INC has 1,078,197 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC has 1,077,786 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DEMARIA JOHN L-JUDITH SOMERS has 1,072,984 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MIFR HIDDEN MHP LLC has 1,070,203 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
STILLE PAMELA S has 1,063,576 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HAMATI MYRNA ABDALLAH TRUST has 1,048,084 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*
MIMG LXVIII WOODLAND RIDGE LLC has 14,999,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MERIDIAN INC has 13,201,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 8,829,200 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK ENTERPRISES INC has 5,248,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
14638 APPLE DRIVE LLC has 5,193,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE COUNTRY CLUB has 5,170,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
VAN WAGONER PROPERTIES LLC has 4,938,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PIONEER REAL ESTATE LLC has 3,731,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
GARRISON JOHN E has 3,056,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TH LLC has 2,885,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
AH SPRING LAKE PROPERTY OWNER LLC has 2,806,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HORIZON HOSPITALITY LLC has 2,757,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
VANWAGONER WEST LTD has 2,634,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SHAPE CORPORATION has 2,486,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
GORDON ELIZABETH HEKMAN TST-ET AL has 2,373,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
has 2,345,400 S.E.V. Value in 43 Parcel (s)
BARRETT BOAT WORKS INC has 2,339,100 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC has 2,322,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
360 MICHIGAN LLC has 2,288,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
SINTEL INC has 2,252,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
OLSON PROPERTIES LLC has 2,190,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HACKETT JAMES P-KATHY H has 2,049,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
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TUGGLE WILLIAM H JR-MUERIL A has 1,966,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
ANASTOR JILL M TRUST has 1,908,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK KYLE S-SAMANTHA D TRUST has 1,894,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN MHC INC-FOREST LAKE has 1,891,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
NORTHBOUND REALTY has 1,891,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SPRING LAKE TRUST has 1,864,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
OTT REAL ESTATE LLC has 1,773,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
701 EAST SAVIDGE STREET LLC has 1,743,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MICHIGAN GAS UTILITY CORP 736 has 1,718,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TEMPE LEASING LLC has 1,702,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VANKAMPEN KIMBERLY L TRUST has 1,687,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WIERSMA LARRY G TRUST has 1,583,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KNUEPFER ROBERT C JR-NANCY B has 1,543,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
DUAL PROPERTIES LLC-ZLAND HOLDING has 1,536,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
BETTEN BRYAN-SANDY has 1,517,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LIBERTY WOODS SENIOR HOUSING has 1,501,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ESSEX BRUCE J JR TRUST has 1,487,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
NP SPRING LAKE LLC (COUNTRY EST) has 1,470,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SAVIDGE FOUR LLC has 1,441,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BIGELOW LORRAINE I TRUST has 1,433,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
PEEL BROS MANAGEMENT LLC has 1,420,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
MB AND G INVESTMENTS has 1,385,900 S.E.V. Value in 36 Parcel (s)
SIGNATURE LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP has 1,365,000 S.E.V. Value in 25 Parcel (s)
VERPLANK ANTHONY R-MONICA M has 1,339,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PRANGER SCOTT L TRUST has 1,290,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ORCHARD FOODS REAL ESTATE LLC has 1,272,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CIAPARA SALLY I TRUST has 1,260,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
HAMATI MYRNA ABDALLAH TRUST has 1,253,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****
DEHAAN DAN E-SUSAN A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MEYER MARGIE L LIVING TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RHOADES LEONARD M-ANDREA L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
REYBURN F SCOTT-PHYLLIS J has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
FREDRICKSON JANICE M TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
FREDRICKSON JANICE LVG TST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KUYKENDALL JULIE L-KUYKENDALL ANNE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SHERIDAN NIKALUS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BENTER DAVID B-DARCIE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MATHEW SHOBA-GEORGE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CRAMER BLAKE D has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SPLIT DAVID has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GROOVER HUNTER has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SKINNER DUANE T TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
TENBROEKE GARRETT has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
NENIS CHARLENE HOLLOWAY-JAROD has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DATEMA LOUISE A TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ROSS MARK G-JUDITH E has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WOOLLEY FRANK C-MELISSA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DEWEY DOUGLAS-MICHELLE TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PORTER BRIAN L-JENNIFER A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WALBORN LYNN A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MASBRUCH DALE H-LINDA R has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GREENBRIER LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LOMEO PAUL E TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
VAN LOON JACK J has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ALTER RYAN A-SAMANTHA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VANDERHOFF BRIDGITT has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
FRENCH RORY J-JACQUELYN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ARENDSEN RICK-PATRICIA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
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JOERIGHT DAVID C has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VANDERLAAN JOHN-QUINTO LIZ has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MULDER JACK-MELBA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GP PROPERTY HOLDING LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
GP HOLDINGS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
HEMINGER JOSEPH has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WOZNIAK KRISTINA-MICHAEL has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
JENSEN ERIC E-NANCY W has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
GALE JEFFREY A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
1206 MILFORD LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
COLLINS RUTH B has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DIRKSE WILLIAM-HOLLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KOSC MATTHEW-JANE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DIRKSE D WILLIAM-HOLLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KIETZMAN JENNIFER W-KIETZMAN MATT has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BABBITT EDWARD-KENDRA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PIERCE JENKINS FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VINKEMULDER JASON-SUSAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GOOSEN REBECCA K has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
NUYENS THOMAS-SANDY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



